OVE Austrian Electrotechnical Association
Eschenbachgasse 9 | 1010 Wien | Austria
ZVR: 327279890 | www.ove.at
OVE Certification
Kahlenberger Str. 2A | 1190 Wien | Austria
T +43 1 370 58 06 | certification@ove.at
ENEC Certification Body registered under ID # 11.  Validity of  ENEC Licences can be checked at www.enec.com
OVE Certification

DL16 6JE Durham
United Kingdom
 Typenbezeichnung
Type reference
1) EMpowerLED ST FX ... C NiCd 45W 50V
 EMpowerLED PRO DIM … C NiCd 45W 50V
2) EM powerLED NTx 102 DIM 5W ZUM
3) EMpLED BASIC CLE 232 C LiFePO4 14W
4) EMpLED BASIC LiFePO4 27-33V 470mA CLE
see typelist.
 Prüfbericht
Test Report
TR 22175-0001-01 ECS, TR 22175-0001-02 ECS,
TR 22175-0015-01 ECS, TR 22175-0015-02 ECS,
TR 22175-0016-01 ECS, TR 22175-0016-02 ECS,
OVE-250250.
 Nationale Bestimmung(en)
National Standard(s)
OVE EN 61347-1:2021-09-01
OVE EN 61347-2-7:2023-04-01
OVE EN 61347-2-13:2017-11-01
OVE EN IEC 62384:2021-04-01
 Europanorm(en)
European Standard(s)
EN 61347-1:2015 + A1:2021
EN 61347-2-7:2012 + A1:2019 + A2:2022
EN 61347-2-13:2014 + A1:2017
EN IEC 62384:2020
 Ersatz für Zertifikat
Superseded licence
--
 Anmerkung(en)
Remark(s)
--
 Licence No.: 22175-006
Date: 2025 06 24
Page 3 of 5
OVE Certification
Accredited by the Austrian National Accreditation Body as Certification Body for products
within the scope as given in the official decree and published under https://akkreditierung-austria.gv.at.
 Bemessungsversorgungsspannung
Rated supply voltage
220-240 V, 50/60 Hz
 Bemessungsleistung (LED)
Rated power (LED)